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Suomen sodissa 1939-1945 menehtyneet

nro sotilasarvo sukunimi etunimet kuolinaika [naytad

tiedot
) kaikista]

1  sotamies AARNIOMETSA JAAKKO JOHANNES 03.08.1944
2 sotamies AHOLA NIKOLAI 22.01.1942
3 korpraali AHONEN OIVA JOHANNES 18.07.1944
4  sotamies AHORANTA ALEKSANTERI 22.02.1940
5  jaakari ALHOMAKI PEKKA 30.09.1941
6 alikersantti ~ ANTOLAINEN VIKTOR 16.12.1939
7  sotamies ARILA ALEKSANTERI 12.04.1942
8 alikersantti ~ ARPOLA ANATOL 25.11.1943
9 sotamies AUVINEN ARVI OLAVI 16.04.1942
10 sotamies AUVINEN EINO JOHANNES 16.12.1939
11 alokas BLOMERUS IMMANUEL 24.05.1944
12 sotamies BOGDANOFF GRIGORI 18.10.1943
13 sotamies BORISOV LEO 12.07.1941
14 korpraali BROTKIN ALEKSANTERI 07.09.1941
15 sotamies ETTANEN UUNO OLAVI 24.07.1941
16 sotamies HAMANEN VLADIMIR 21.05.1943
17 sotamies HARJU TOIVO 07.09.1941
18 sotamies HARJU VIKTOR 27.09.1941
19 sotamies HARLAMOV ALEKSANTERI 23.10.1941
20 sotamies HEINONEN OLAVI 07.05.1942
21 korpraali HEINONEN TAUNO PETTERI 06.04.1944
22 sotamies HEINONEN VILJO JOHANNES 30.09.1942
23 korpraali HEISKANEN EEMIL 11.05.1944
24 Kkorpraali HIPPI MIKKO 01.12.1939
25 sotamies HIRVONEN EMIL EDVARD 10.02.1940
26 tydvelvollinen HODJU OIVA 05.12.1939
27 sotamies HODJU PAULI 13.04.1942
28 sotamies HOLOPAINEN KAUKO ARMAS 15.06.1944
29 sotamies HOTARI ALVI 29.07.1941
30 sotamies HUOVINEN AAPELI JOHANNES 07.12.1939
31 sotamies HUTTU ALEKSANTERI 04.12.1939
32 sotamies HYPPONEN EINAR 07.09.1941
33 sotamies HYVARINEN VIKTOR 15.04.1943
34 korpraali HYVONEN TUOMAS 29.01.1940
35 sotamies HAMALAINEN AUGUST 22.12.1939
36 sotamies HAMALAINEN EEMIL 17.08.1941
37 sotamies HAMALAINEN EERO JOHANNES 01.01.1940
38 alikersantti  HAMALAINEN OLAVI 01.09.1941
39 alikersantti ~ HAMALAINEN ONNI ARMAS ANTERO 06.08.1943
40 sotamies HAMALAINEN VAINO RAFAEL 30.04.1943
41 sotamies HAYHA VILLE 06.02.1940
42  vanrikki IKONEN KAUKO 06.07.1943
43 kersantti JANTUNEN KALLE PETTER 06.01.1940
44 sotamies JOLKIN IIVANA 27.12.1939
45 sotamies JOLKIN LEO 09.05.1942
46 korpraali JONNINEN ALEKSANTERI 04.12.1939
47 sotamies JONNINEN VILHO 16.12.1939
48 korpraali JULKUNEN ALEKSANTERI 14.02.1940
49 jaakari JURVANEN TOIVO JOHANNES 25.10.1941
50 alikersantti  JUUDIN ALEKSI 07.10.1940
51 sotamies JUUTILA KAUKO 31.12.1941
52 sotamies JUVONEN KONSTA XX.XX.1940
53 sotamies JYRKINEN HEIKKI/FEODOR 10.04.1943
54 sotamies JANONEN JOHANNES 23.01.1940
55 oppilas JARVELA ALEKSI 26.02.1942
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alikersantti
pioneeri
korpraali
alikersantti
tydvelvollinen
sotamies
sotamies
alikersantti
sotamies
sotamies
sotamies
sotamies
sotamies
sotamies
sotamies
sotamies
lotta
alikersantti
alikersantti
alikersantti
alikersantti
sotamies
sotamies
sotamies
korpraali
sotamies
sotamies
sotamies
korpraali
korpraali
korpraali
korpraali
jaakari
tykkimies
korpraali
lotta
sotamies
sotamies
sotamies
sotamies
sotamies
sotamies
sotamies
kersantti
sotamies
alikersantti
sotamies
sotamies
alikersantti
korpraali
sotamies
sotamies
sotamies
upseerioppilas
ylikersantti
sotamies
alikersantti
sotamies
korpraali
kersantti
sotamies

JARVELA
JAASKELAINEN
KALJONEN
KALLA
KALLIO
KALLIO
KANGASRANTA
KANTELINEN
KAPANEN
KAREINEN
KARINEN
KARKKULAINEN
KARPOV
KASKIO
KASTINEN
KEKKONEN
KETTU
KETTUNEN
KETTUNEN
KIRJAVAINEN
KOHONEN
KOHONEN
KOKKO
KoLu
KORTELAINEN
KOSKINEN
KOSTILAINEN
KOTILAINEN
KUIKKA
KUIKKA
KUKKONEN
KUMOLA
KUNTTUNEN
KAHKONEN
LAAKKONEN
LAASOLA
LAHTI
LAHTINEN
LAHTINEN
LAMPINEN
LAUKKANEN
LEHTINEN
LEIVONEN
LEPISTO
LESKINEN
LESKINEN
LESKINEN
LESKINEN
LEVONEN
LIINAMO
LISITSIN
LITMANEN
LUKIN
LUUKKONEN
LUUKKONEN
MAKKONEN
MAKSIMOV
MALINEN
MANSILAINEN
MARKOV
MIKKONEN

VIKTOR

VILHO KASPER
TOIVO JOHANNES
NIKOLAI

YRIO

YRIO

LEO

EINO JOHANNES
HEIKKI/FEODOR
ARVID

ARVI OLAVI
EINARI

VASILI

RIKU

YRIO AULIS
JOHANNES
FAINA

EERO JOHANNES
LAURI PETTER
PAAVALI

EERO

YRIO MIKAEL
VEIKKO JOHANNES
MIKKO

ARMAS OLAVI
NIKOLAI
ALEKSEI

ENSIO

NIILO

OTTO

REINO JOEL
VILHO

KAARLO JOHANNES
ERKKI VEIKKO
AARNE ALBERT
LYYLI
ALEKSANTERI
ALEKSANTERI
KONSTA
BENJAMIN
HANNES
ARTTURI

LEO

EDVIN ILMARI
ALVI

EMIL

PAAVO

VAINO EINAR
ALEKSI

NIILO

NIKOLAI

UUNO OLAVI
ALEKSI

EINO KALERVO
TOIVO
ALEKSANTERI
LEO

EMIL

REINO JOHANNES
MIKKO

TOIVO BENJAM

21.08.1941
28.04.1943
03.04.1943
18.01.1942
20.08.1943
04.12.1939
12.07.1941
02.01.1942
03.11.1941
17.12.1939
18.02.1940
26.01.1940
04.12.1939
05.10.1942
29.02.1940
07.07.1941
04.04.1942
05.01.1942
22.10.1941
04.02.1940
11.01.1940
25.01.1940
04.08.1941
02.03.1940
04.11.1941
02.10.1941
07.02.1940
16.10.1942
04.01.1942
21.04.1942
22.12.1939
14.12.1939
03.08.1941
12.05.1944
17.01.1942
30.06.1943
05.04.1942
19.07.1941
14.08.1941
29.10.1941
02.01.1940
23.07.1941
30.10.1942
13.08.1941
14.12.1939
31.07.1941
26.08.1941
06.01.1940
13.07.1941
26.09.1941
20.12.1939
07.02.1940
22.12.1939
28.08.1941
27.10.1941
12.12.1939
04.08.1941
29.06.1943
03.01.1942
17.07.1941
23.04.1942
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117 pioneeri
118 sotamies
119 sotamies
120 sotamies
121 alikersantti
122 tydévelvollinen
123 sotamies
124 sotamies
125 korpraali
126 sotamies
127 sotamies
128 sotamies
129 vanrikki
130 sotamies
131 korpraali
132 sotamies
133 kersantti
134 sotamies
135 jaakari
136 sotamies
137 sotamies
138 sotamies
139 sotamies
140 sotamies
141 tykkimies
142 sotamies
143 sotamies
144 kersantti
145 vanrikki
146 korpraali
147 sotamies
148 sotamies
149 sotamies
150 sotamies
151 sotamies
152 sotamies
153 tykkimies
154 korpraali
155 sotamies
156 alokas
157 sotamies
158 sotamies
159 alikersantti
160 sotamies
161 jadkari

162 sotamies
163 sotamies
164 sotamies
165 jaakari
166 vanrikki
167 vanrikki
168 sotamies
169 sotamies
170 tykkimies
171 sotamies
172 sotamies
173 alikersantti
174 Kkorpraali
175 sotamies
176 pioneeri

MUJUNEN
MUJUNEN
MURANEN
MAENPAA
MOLKANEN
NEUVONEN
NIIKKO
NIKULA
NISKANEN
NORTALA
NURMELA
NYKANEN
NARHI
PARTANEN
PARVIAINEN
PELKONEN
PELTOLA
PELTOLA
PELTOLA
PELTOLA
PENNANEN
PENTTINEN
PESONEN
PIIPPONEN
PIITULAINEN
PUKARINEN
PUKARINEN
PULKKINEN
PULKKINEN
PUPUTTI
PUSU

PUSU
PYLKKONEN
RANINEN
REPO
RIIKONEN
RIIKONEN
ROIHA
ROINI
ROIVAS
RONKAINEN
RONKAINEN
RONKAINEN
RONKAINEN
RUHTINAS
E.LEANDER

RUOTSALAINEN

RATY
ROPPANEN
SAARELA
SALO
SARIO
SAVOLAINEN
SEPPA
SIILIN
SIILIN
SIIMELA
SIIRA

SIKIO
SIRKKUNEN
SOIKKONEN

EINO JOHANNES
EINO JOHANNES
JOHANNES

JALO JOHANNES
PAAVO

ANTTI

ALVI

TANELI
JOHANNES

ALVI

PAULI

ERKKI

PENTTI

TOIVO JOHANNES
AARNE

LEO TUOMAS
ALVI

EVERT

ILMARI ARMAS
VILHO

OLAVI EDVARD
EINO VILIAM
EEMIL

HANNES
PAAVALI

NIKOLAI

UNTO ILMARI
EINO

EINO ALEKSANDER
MATTI

NIILO
NIILO/NIKOLAI
PAAVALI JALMARI
EINO

SULO PEKKA
ALVI

ARSSI
JOHANNES

YRIO JOHANNES
UNTO OLAVI
IIVARI JOHANNES
KAUKO ANTERO
TOIVO JOHANNES
VILHO

LEO

PAAVALI

JOEL

SEPPO

KALEVI

MIKKO

ARVO

ONNI

VILHO

ARSSI
JOHANNES/IVAN
NIKOLAI

ANTTI

EINO JOHANNES
JOHANNES

IVAN

26.02.1940
25.06.1943
14.12.1939
18.07.1944
12.01.1940
21.12.1939
31.12.1939
10.02.1944
10.10.1942
26.03.1943
10.02.1942
17.12.1939
06.09.1941
06.12.1941
29.06.1943
22.05.1944
09.09.1941
30.11.1941
24.09.1941
04.01.1940
16.07.1941
21.07.1941
15.07.1941
31.07.1943
30.06.1941
17.12.1939
11.05.1943
16.07.1941
01.07.1941
06.09.1941
14.01.1942
17.08.1941
02.08.1941
12.12.1939
12.12.1939
16.07.1941
21.11.1941
24.12.1941
04.07.1941
23.11.1941
21.03.1944
25.11.1941
04.08.1941
05.02.1940
12.08.1943

07.08.1941
14.09.1940
17.09.1941
05.12.1941
27.01.1940
07.08.1941
27.08.1942
21.12.1939
13.01.1940
25.07.1941
15.03.1942
31.03.1942
27.04.1942
16.12.1939
04.09.1941
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177 sotamies STEPANOV ALEKSANDER 01.09.1941
178 sotamies SUHONEN VAINO 23.08.1941
179 sotamies SUOMINEN LEO GABRIEL 07.09.1941
180 sotamies SUONIEMI ALEKSANDER 24.01.1940
181 ylikersantti  TALVELA NIKOLAI 28.01.1940
182 sotamies TAMMELA EEMIL 07.09.1941
183 sotamies TAMMELA PAAVALI XX.10.1942
184 alikersantti  TANSKANEN ALBERT 03.02.1940
185 alikersantti  TERVONEN HUGO EINAR 31.07.1941
186 alikersantti  TERVONEN VAINO 25.07.1941
187 sotamies TIAINEN ALEKSANDER 10.01.1940
188 sotamies TIAINEN EINO JOHANNES 27.01.1942
189 sotamies TIAINEN oTTO 15.08.1941
190 sotamies TIENSUU PEKKA 12.12.1939
191 sotamies TOROPAINEN MARTTI 07.11.1941
192 sotamies TSCHAHRA RIKU 14.12.1939
193 korpraali TSORPPANEN VIKTOR 28.04.1943
194 alikersantti  TUOMINEN VEIKKO 23.10.1941
E.PUSU
195 tykkimies TUUNAINEN EETU 11.03.1940
196 sotamies TUUNAINEN ONNI GABRIEL 07.02.1940
197 sotamies TUUNAINEN SAMUEL 29.10.1943
198 tykkimies TUUNAINEN TOIVO 27.01.1940
199 vaapeli TYYNELA MIKKO 02.08.1941
200 sotamies VAINIO KOSTI PAULI KUSTAA 18.07.1944
201 alikersantti ~ VANNINEN PAAVALI 18.04.1944
202 sotamies VIHERVUORI JANNE 11.06.1944
E.GRONBERG
203 alikersantti  VILPPONEN YRIO 19.12.1941
204 sotamies VUORINEN BENJAM 23.09.1941
205 sotamies VAYRYNEN EINO ERHARD 03.08.1941
206 sotamies WAHLROOS FRANS OSKAR 18.07.1944
207 tydvelvollinen ANKILAINEN EINO JOHANNES 18.08.1941
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